
 

Community Development Room- 3 North Lowell Road, Windham, NH 

Windham High School- 64 London Bridge Road, Windham, NH 

Golden Brook School- 112B Lowell Road, Windham, NH 

 

 
Windham School Board 

Meeting Schedule 

2019-2020 

 

2019 

July   16 Tuesday  7:00 PM Community Development    

  

August  6 Tuesday  7:00 PM Community Development   

  

September  3 Tuesday  7:00 PM Community Development   

17 Tuesday  7:00 PM Community Development   

  

October 1 Tuesday  7:00 PM Community Development   

15 Tuesday  7:00 PM Community Development   

 

November 5 Tuesday  7:00 PM Golden Brook Learning Commons 

19 Tuesday  7:00 PM Community Development    

 

December 10 Tuesday  7:00 PM WHS Auditorium     

 

2020 

January 7 Tuesday  7:00 PM Community Development       

21 Tuesday  7:00 PM GBS Learning Com.    

      

February 18 Tuesday  7:00 PM GBS Learning Com.      

 

March  3 Tuesday  7:00 PM GBS Learning Com.      

17 Tuesday  7:00 PM GBS Learning Com.      

 

April  14 Tuesday  7:00 PM GBS Learning Com.            

 

May  5 Tuesday  7:00 PM GBS Learning Com.      

19 Tuesday  7:00 PM GBS Learning Com.      

 

June  2 Tuesday  7:00 PM GBS Learning Com.  

16 Tuesday  7:00 PM GBS Learning Com.  


